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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 28/01/2026 MUHSINA K K CHEMBIL RASHEED  
(FTHR)

HIBA MANZIL, Palottu 
palli, Mattannur, 

Mattannur, 670702, Iritty

  

2 28/01/2026 Abi Eldho Eldho M G (FTHR) Moosapallil, Kelakam, 
Kelakam, Kelakam, 

670674, Iritty

  

3 28/01/2026 Alina Mathew Vincy K V (MTHR) Parathanath, Poolakutty, 
Kanichar, Poolakutty, 

670650, Iritty

  

4 28/01/2026 Dency Treesa Joby Joby Sebastian (FTHR) 1/7, Madapurachal, 
Kanichar, Manathana, 

670674, Iritty

  

5 28/01/2026 Hamsa M K Alavi (FTHR) Ulikunnel House, 
Muringodi, Peravoor, 
Perumpunna, 670673, 

Peravoor

  

6 28/01/2026 NIZWA FATHIMA V Shakkeer K (FTHR) Poyil, Muringodi, 
Peravoor, Perumpunna, 

670673, Peravoor

  

7 28/01/2026 SAHALA SALEEM Saleem A K (FTHR) Arayakkul, Muringodi, 
Peravoor, Perumpunna, 

670673, Peravoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

8 28/01/2026 Bushra K Saleem (OTHR) Arayakkool, Muringodi, 
Peravoor, Perumpunna, 

670673, Peravoor

  

9 28/01/2026 Alphonsa V J Jose (FTHR) Vadakara, Velloonni, 
Kelakam, Velloonni, 

670674, Iritty

  

10 28/01/2026 VYSAKH K G GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

KOZHIKKOTTUVEETTIL, 
KUNDERY, 
KELAKAM, 

KANICHAAR, 670674, 
IRITTY

  

11 28/01/2026 Mini Varghese Thomas varghese 
(FTHR)

St.Marys Convent, 
kadathumkadavu, iritty, 

iritty, 670703, iritty

  

12 28/01/2026 RAJU V K KUNJUKUTTY (FTHR) VATTAPARAMBIL, 
Kalikayam, Kelakam, 

Kanichar, 670674, Iritty

  

13 28/01/2026 ANAGHA O JAYARAM CM (FTHR) GEETHA NIVAS, 
PALA, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
KAKKAYANGAD, 

670673, IRITTY

  

14 28/01/2026 SUJA K V CHANDRAN (HSBN) RAYAROTH HOUSE, 
MANATHANA, 
MANATHANA, 
MANATHANA, 
670674, IRITTY

  

15 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIYAS 
C K

SIDHIQUE C K (FTHR) 4/109 A, CHEERAM 
KULANGARA, 
VALLITHODE, 
VILAMANA, 

KILIYANTHARA P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  

16 28/01/2026 JOHNSON P L LISSY P M (WIFE) PAYYAMPALLIL, 
KEEZHPALLY, 
KEEZHPALLY, 
KEEZHPALLY, 
670704, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

17 28/01/2026 ANU V RAJ RAJU V K (FTHR) VATTAPARAMBIL, 
Kalikayam, Kelakam, 

Kanichar, 670674, Iritty

  

18 28/01/2026 TOJO P JOSE JOSEPH (FTHR) PLATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAYAMPARAMBA, 
KARIKKOTTAKKARI 

VILLAGE, 
MUNDAYAMPARAMBA 

P O, 670704, IRITTY

  

19 28/01/2026 MATHEW JOSE HARINAKSHI B 
(WIFE)

KALACHIRA HOUSE, 
ADAKATHODE, 

KELAKAM, 
ADAKATHODE P O, 
670674, PERAVOOR

  

20 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAS MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD (FTHR)

PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
KAKKAYANGAD, 
KAKKAYANGAD, 
KAKKAYANGAD, 

670673, IRITTY

  

21 28/01/2026 MUSTHAFA 
CHATHOTH

SAFIYA C (OTHR) THATTAN VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
KAKKAYANHAD, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 

670673, IRITTY

  

22 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
IRFANA 

MUHAMMED RAHIM 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ADAKKATHODE, 
KELAKAM, 

ADAKKATHODE P O, 
670674, IRITTY

  

23 28/01/2026 NIRANJANA S RAJ SELVARAJAN N P 
(FTHR)

11-376 
B ,SUDARSANAM, 

PERAVOOR, 
MANATHANA, 
PERAVOOR PO, 
670673, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

24 28/01/2026 ANGEL MARIYA 
JOSEPH 

JOSEPH P C (FTHR) POOVATHINKAL, 
MADATHIL, PAYAM, 
IRITTY P O, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

25 28/01/2026 Anoop V Chandran Chandran V N (FTHR) Vennamattathil, 
Peravoor, Manathana, 

Peravoor, 670673, Iritty

  

26 28/01/2026 ASWANTH V RAJ RAJU V K (FTHR) VATTAPARAMBIL, 
Kalikayam, Kelakam, 

Kanichar, 670674, Iritty

  

27 28/01/2026 FASNA FATHIMA K NUSRATH K (MTHR) DARUL HAIR, 
PARAMBATHEKKANDI, 
ARALAM, ARALAM, 

670704, IRITTY

  

28 28/01/2026 Chandran V N Narayanan (FTHR) Vennamattathil, 
Peravoor, Manathana, 

Peravoor, 670673, Iritty

  

29 28/01/2026 Farhana Abdul Karim ABDUL KARIM O K 
(FTHR)

OLIYANTAKATH 
KOMMEN HOUSE, 
CHANTHURUTHI, 

ARALAM, 
KEEZHPPALLY, 
670704, IRITTY

  

30 28/01/2026 Alan Joseph V E Emmanuel Joseph 
(FTHR)

Vazhakkalaputhenpura, 
Karikkottakary, 
Karikkottakary, 

Koomanthode, 670704, 
Iritty

  

31 28/01/2026 Arjun V Chandran Chandran V N (FTHR) Vennamattathil, 
Peravoor, Manathana, 

Peravoor, 670673, Iritty

  

32 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MEETHALE 
KOMATH 

MOIDU P (FTHR) 4 CENT COLONY, 
PERUMPARAMBA, 

PAYAM, IRITTY P O, 
670703, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

33 28/01/2026 SHOBHA RAVI (HSBN) 84/10  
NELLINILKKUMKALAYIL, 

KOTTUKAPPARA, 
KARIKKOTTAKARI, 

AYYANKKUNNU, 
670704, IRITTY

  

34 28/01/2026 PHILOMINA 
THOMAS 

THOMAS (HSBN) MAMPALLIKUNNEL, 
EDOOR, PAYAM, 
EDOOR, 670706, 

IRITTY

  

35 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAOODH M 

ABDUL RAHOOF PK 
(FTHR)

MR HOUSE, VIKAS 
NAGAR, KEEZHUR, 

IRITTY, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

36 28/01/2026 ADITHYA V RAJ RAJU V K (FTHR) Vattaparambil, 
Kalikayam, Kelakam, 

Kanichar, 670674, Iritty

  

37 28/01/2026 M RAMAKRISHNAN P KUNJIRAMAN 
(FTHR)

ABHISHEKAM, 
KONDAMBRA, 

PAYAM, PAYAM 
EAST, 670704, IRITTY

  

38 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAZIN 
N 

MUHAMMAD 
RAFEEK TP (FTHR)

SABIRA MANZIL, 
VIKAS NAGAR, 

KEEZHUR, IRITTY, 
670703, IRITTY

  

39 28/01/2026 SUBHASH K CHANDRAN K (FTHR) KUNNUMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KEEZHURKUNNU, 
KEEZHUR, 

KEEZHUR, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

40 28/01/2026 ANN MARIYA JOY JOY (FTHR) 12/426-A   
NEDUMKOTTAYIL 

HOUSE, 
THETTUVAZHI, 
VELLARVALLY, 

NEDUMPOIL, 670650, 
IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

41 28/01/2026 HAREESH M R RAMAKRISHNAN M 
C (FTHR)

EDALAMUTTIL, 
BLOCK 7/2 PLOT 

249/262, ARALAM, 
ARALAM FARM, 

670673, IRITTY

  

42 28/01/2026 Fathimath Fida C Muhammed Kassim C 
(FTHR)

Zabeebas House, 
Peravoor, Manathana, 

Peravoor, 670673, Iritty

  

43 28/01/2026 YADUKRISHNA P MAHESH P (FTHR) KRISHNA NIVAS, 
THALIPOYIL, 

MUZHAKUNNU, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 

670673, IRITTY

  

44 28/01/2026 Bintu Varghese Varghese V V (FTHR) Valiyaveettil, Santhigiri 
P O, Kelakam, 

Santhigiri, 670674, Iritty

  

45 28/01/2026 Muhammed rabeeh M MUHAMMED 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

12/274,puthiyapurayil, 
kallumutty, payam, 
iritty, 670703, iritty

  

46 28/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF KADER (FTHR) KULANGARAPPALLIL, 
KILIYANTHARA, 

VILAMANA, 
KILIYANTHARA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

47 28/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR K M MOOSA K C (FTHR) KAPPANAYIL 
HOUSE, 19TH MILE, 

CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

48 28/01/2026 VARIS P P Muneer M (FTHR) Pilakoottathil House, 
Peravoor, Manathana, 

Peravoor, 670673, Iritty

  

49 28/01/2026 P P Pradeep P P Kunhiraman (FTHR) Puthiyapurayil, 
Uvvapally, Keezhur, 
Iritty, 670703, Iritty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

50 28/01/2026 SREENANDA K shibhooshanan C 
(FTHR)

SREERAGAM, 
KANHIRAD, 

THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

51 28/01/2026 Sreenandha P V Shaji PV (FTHR) Anandham, Peravoor, 
Manathana, Peravoor, 

670673, Iritty

  

52 28/01/2026 AMRUTHA K V VIJESH V (HSBN) KARUVAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 
VATTAPPOYIL, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
MUZHAKKUNNU P 

O, 670673, IRITTY

  

53 28/01/2026 ADWAITH M ISHITHA M (MTHR) AMRUTHAM, 
EDAKKANAM, 

PAYAM, KEEZHUR P 
O, 670703, IRITTY

  

54 28/01/2026 NIMYA ABRAHAM PRINTO K J (HSBN) 116, 
KALAYAMKANDATHIL, 

ARALAM, 
KEEZHPALLY, 
670704, IRITTY

  

55 28/01/2026 ANNA ALEX ALEXMON 
AUGUSTINE (FTHR)

KADAMPUKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

ANGADIKADAVU, 
AYYANKUNNU, 

ANGADIKADAVU P 
O, 670706, IRITTY

  

56 28/01/2026 SNEHA MATHEW MATHEW C J (FTHR) CHENNELLIYEL, 
ANGADIKADAVU, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
ANGADIKADAVU, 

670706, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

57 28/01/2026 AYSHATH 
NOWFALA C A 

NOUFAL B N (HSBN) ICHU MANZIL, 
THONDIYIL, 

VELLARVALLY, 
THONDIYIL, 670673, 

IRITTY

  

58 28/01/2026 THOMAS MATHAI (FTHR) MUNJANATTU 
HOUSE, KOLAKKAD 

P O, KANICHAR, 
KOLAKKAD, 670673, 

IRITTY

  

59 28/01/2026 MELVIN JOSEPH JOSEPH O C (FTHR) URUMPIL, 
KILIYANTHARA, 

VILAMANA, 
KILIYANTHARA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

60 28/01/2026 MINI AUGUSTINE SABU 
KOOTTARAPPILLIL 

MATHAI (HSBN)

006/146A 
KOOTTARAPPILLIL, 
ANGADIKADAVU, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
ANGADIKADAVU, 

670706, IRITTY

  

61 28/01/2026 KHAIRUNNEESA P K MAYAN (FTHR) KAPPANAYIL 
HOUSE, 19TH MILE, 

CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

62 28/01/2026 NOUFEER T RAFEEQUE K P 
(FTHR)

THITTAYIL HOUSE, 
VILAKODE, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
VILAKODE, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

63 28/01/2026 SUBAIR K MAMMAD (FTHR) KOLATHIL, 
PERINKARY, 
VILAMANA, 

PERINKARY, 670706, 
IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

64 28/01/2026 ANNAMMA JOSEPH (HSBN) PLATHOTTATHIL, 
MUNDAYAMPARAMBA, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
MUNDAYAMPARAMBA  

P O, 670704, IRITTY

  

65 28/01/2026 Nishad Kottarathil Ismayil Chenoth (FTHR) Kottarathil, Peravoor, 
Manathana, Peravoor, 

670673, Iritty

  

66 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
M K

FAYAZ AHAMED T E 
(FTHR)

SAREENA MANZIL, 
CHAVASSERY 

PARAMBIL, 
CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

67 28/01/2026 C RATHNAKUMARI SATHYANATHAN 
(HSBN)

VRINDAVANAM, 
MANATHANA, 
MANATHANA, 
MANATHANA, 
670674, IRITTY

  

68 28/01/2026 K NISAR NAJEERA (WIFE) NOURINAS, 
KUNITHALA, 

MANATHANA, 
PERAVOOR, 670673, 

IRITTY

  

69 28/01/2026 JAISYMOL T JOSE SATHEESH P (HSBN) PERUMPARAMBIL, 
NANANIPOYIL, 

KELAKAM, 
KELAKAM, 670674, 

IRITTY

  

70 28/01/2026 REENA BABY M J BABY M J (HSBN) MADHURAMKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

AMBAYATHODE, 
KOTTIYOOR, 

AMBAYATHODE P O, 
670651, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

71 28/01/2026 SABU 
KOOTTARAPPILLIL 

MATHAI 

MATHAI K V (FTHR) 006/146A 
KOOTTARAPPILLIL, 
ANGADIKADAVU, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
ANGADIKADAVU, 

670706, IRITTY

  

72 28/01/2026 JOY N V VARKEY (FTHR) 12/426-A 
NEDUMKOTTAYIL 

HOUSE, 
THETTUVAZHI, 
VELLARVELLI, 

NEDUMPOIL, 670650, 
IRITTY

  

73 28/01/2026 ALEENA V P SHAJU V J (FTHR) VALLIYAMKUZHY, 
NEDUMPURAMCHAL, 

KANICHAR, 
POOLAKUTTY, 

670650, PERAVOOR

  

74 28/01/2026 JOSVIN T S SIBICHAN (FTHR) THUNDIYIL, 
VELLOONNI, 
KELAKAM, 

VELLOONNI P O, 
670674, IRITTY

  

75 28/01/2026 SAFNA P R RASAK P (FTHR) 4/282 PANAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLITHODE, 
VILAMANA, 

KILIYANTHARA P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  

76 28/01/2026 K N Sreeraj K R Narayanan Nair 
(FTHR)

Kizhavalliyil, 
Vembuzhachal, 
Karikkottakary, 

Mundayamparamba, 
670704, Iritty

  

77 28/01/2026 Anaswara K B Biju K K (FTHR) KP 4/95 Komakkudi 
House, Panniamala, 

Kottiyoor, Kottiyoor, 
670651, Iritty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

78 28/01/2026 INDIRA Gopi (HSBN) Athippalam colony, 
Manathana P O, 

Manathana, Manathana, 
670674, Peravoor

  

79 28/01/2026 SATHEESH P THANKUTTY (FTHR) PERUMPARAMBIL, 
CHANAPPARA, 

KANICHAR, 
KANICHAR, 670674, 

IRITTY

  

80 28/01/2026 THANKACHAN 
MATHEW 

MATHEW (FTHR) THANNIKKALORATH, 
ANGADIKADAVU, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
ANGADIKADAVU, 

670706, IRITTY

  

81 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED EJAS M 
K

FAYAZ AHAMED T E 
(FTHR)

SAREENA MANZIL, 
CHAVASSERY 

PARAMBA, 
CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

82 28/01/2026 SHANID K P MUHAMMED 
PANCHARAYIL 

(FTHR)

12/349A, FATHIMA 
MANZIL, NEAR CMI 
SCHOOL, PAYAM, 

IRITTY, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

83 28/01/2026 LEELAMA JOSE JOSE JOSEPH (HSBN) CHOLLANPUZHA, 
NIRANGANCHITTA, 

VILAMANA, 
KILIYANTHARA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

84 28/01/2026 SHERIN P THOMAS CHINNAMMA (MTHR) PULICKAL, 
Chungakkunnu, 

Kottiyoor, 
Chungakkunnu, 670651, 

Iritty

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

85 28/01/2026 UNAISE USSAIN HUSSAIN K K (FTHR) KANNOTHEKALARIKANDY, 
KEEZHUR, 

KEEZHUR, KEEZHUR 
P O, 670703, IRITTY

  

86 28/01/2026 AMRUTHA ANAND ANAND P T (FTHR) PUTHENPARAMBIL, 
AMBAYATHODE, 

KOTTIYOOR, 
AMBAYATHODE, 

670651, IRITTY

  

87 28/01/2026 Jith Antony Antony K V (FTHR) 16/176 Kattoor, Charal, 
Ayyankunnu, Charal P 

O, 670706, Iritty

  

88 28/01/2026 SHEENA V J SHANTI A M (HSBN) Aninilkumthadathil, 
Karikkottakkari, 
Karikkottakkari, 

Koomanthode, 670704, 
Iritty

  

89 28/01/2026 SANA A HAMSA ANIYATH 
(FTHR)

KANNIKKARIYIL, 
NADUVANAD, 
CHAVASSERY, 
NADUVANAD, 
670702, IRITTY

  

90 28/01/2026 JUMANA FATHIMA ABDUL RASSAK 
(FTHR)

MENAKATH, Kundery, 
Kelakam, Kanichar, 

670674, Iritty

  

91 28/01/2026 JOSE JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) CHOLLAN PUZHA, 
NIRAGAN CHITTA, 

VILAMANA, 
KILIYANTHARA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

92 28/01/2026 NESLA A P ABDUL AZIZ A P 
(FTHR)

324, 
ALATHUPARAMBIL, 

ARALAM, 
KEEZHPALLY, 
670704, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

93 28/01/2026 Sreekanth K N Narayanan Nair (FTHR) Kizhavalliyil, 
Vembuzhachal, 
Karikkottakary, 

Mundayamparamba, 
670704, Iritty

  

94 28/01/2026 Aswanth K B Biju K K (FTHR) KP 4/95 Komakkudi 
House, Panniamala, 

Kottiyoor, Kottiyoor, 
670651, Iritty

  

95 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH SHIFA P 
P

MUHAMMAD 
FAROOQE S (FTHR)

SUMAYYA MANZIL, 
ULIYIL, 

CHAVASSERY, 
ULIYIL P O, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

96 28/01/2026 BEEVI HAFILATH 
JAMAL V

NOUFAL C K (HSBN) CHAKARATHODI, 
VALLITHODE, 
VILAMANA, 

KILIYANTHARA, 
670706, IRITTY

  

97 28/01/2026 RHEA 
THANKACHAN 

MATHEW 

THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

THANNIKALORATH, 
ANGADIKADAVU, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
ANGADIKADAVU, 

670706, IRITTY

  

98 28/01/2026 RUBEENA P P KHALID (FTHR) DARUL AMAN, 
NEYYALAM, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 

670673, IRITTY

  

99 28/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA ABDUL RAZAK 
CHERUVATTY (FTHR)

FATHIMA COTTEGE, 
PAYANCHERY, 

KEEZHUR, IRITTY, 
670703, IRITTY

  

100 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD YASIN 
P K 

BADARUNNEESA K 
M (MTHR)

0, KAPPANAYIL 
HOUSE, 19 TH MILE, 
CHAVASSERY P O, 

670702, IRITTY 
TALUK

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

101 28/01/2026 SEBASTIAN JAISON BINDU (MTHR) PANNIKKOTTIL, 
CHEDIKULAM, 

ARALAM, ARALAM, 
670704, IRITTY

  

102 28/01/2026 Jessin Sajeev sajeev (FTHR) K P 12/80  
Cheruparambil, 

Vengalodi, 
Chungakkunnu, 

Chungakkunnu, 670651, 
Iritty

  

103 28/01/2026 ALOYSIA ROY ROY C J (FTHR) CHEMBARATHICKAL, 
EDATHOTTY, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
KAKKAYANGAD, 

670673, IRITTY

  

104 28/01/2026 RENJU RAJAN RAJAN O M (FTHR) MEMUTTATH, 
VENGALODY, 
KOTTIYOOR, 

CHUNGAKKUNNU, 
670651, IRITTY

  

105 28/01/2026 ARSHEENA K K ABDULLA K (FTHR) ARSHEENA MANZIL, 
CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

106 28/01/2026 Mohammed farhan Mohammed (FTHR) KANIYARAKKAL, 
PAYANCHERY, 

KEEZHUR, IRITTY, 
670703, IRITTY

  

107 28/01/2026 ARYA K S SAJEEVAN K K 
(FTHR)

KRADIPARAMBIL, 
Kalikayam, Kelakam, 

Kanichar, 670674, Iritty

  

108 28/01/2026 ABHIJESH C PRABHAKARAN C 
(FTHR)

CHERIYATH HOUSE, 
MANATHANA, 
MANATHANA, 
MANATHANA, 
670674, IRITTY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

109 28/01/2026 MERIN SEBASTIAN JEFFIN GEORGE 
(HSBN)

Cheriankunnel, 
Koomanthode, 

Karikkottakkari, 
Koomanthode, 670704, 

Iritty

  

110 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN P 

ASHRAF O (FTHR) PANERI HOUSE, 
VILAKODE, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
VILAKODE, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

111 28/01/2026 ABDUL RASHAD ABDULRAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
NARIMADA, 
VILAMANA, 

KOOTTUPUZHA, 
670706, IRITTY

  

112 28/01/2026 SAFA U H HARIS U A (FTHR) URANGADAN 
HOUSE, ST JUDE 

NAGAR, 
AYYANKUNNU, 

KILIYANTHARA P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  

113 28/01/2026 SISTER VINAYA SCARIA (FTHR) MOUNT  SENAI  
CONVENT, 

NELLIYODI, 
KOTTIYOOR, 

KOTTIYOOR, 670651, 
IRITTY

  

114 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M S 

MUHAMMED 
SHAMEER (FTHR)

03/403 B 
MELEKKUTTU, 

KAYAKKAD, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 
VILAKKODE P O, 

670703, IRITTY

  

115 28/01/2026 ALBIYA MARIYA BINOY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

CHETTIYAMKUNNEL, 
PUTHUSSERY, 

VILAMANA, IRITTY, 
670703, IRITTY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

116 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL FIDA 
P 

MOOSA K A (FTHR) KAMBARA, 
EDAVELY, ARALAM, 
VELIMANAM, 670704, 

IRITTY

  

117 28/01/2026 LINCY MATHEW PRASTIN C CHACKO 
(HSBN)

CHUZHANAYIL, 
RANDAMKADAVU, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
RANDAMKADAVU, 

670706, IRITTY

  

118 28/01/2026 RASINA A SUNEESH V K (HSBN) NANDHYATH 
HOUSE, KUNITHALA, 

VELLARVALLY, 
PERAVOOR, 670673, 

IRITTY

  

119 28/01/2026 RAJAMALLI VK RAJAN MP (HSBN) VALIYA VEEDU, 
PAYANCHERI, 

KEEZHUR, IRITTY, 
670703, IRITTY

  

120 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIRSAB PARAKANDI 

CHALIL

ANAS PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL (FTHR)

AL FALAQ, 
PERIYATHIL, 

CHAVASSERY, P R 
NAGAR, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

121 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL SALAM P (FTHR) PADUVANPADAN, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

ARALAM, 
KEEZHPALLY P O, 

670704, IRITTY

  

122 28/01/2026 RASINA A SUNEESH V K (HSBN) NANDHYATH 
HOUSE, KUNITHALA, 

VELLARVALLY, 
PERAVOOR, 670673, 

IRITTY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

123 28/01/2026 AFSAL K ABOOBACKER C H 
(FTHR)

BOOTH57 FATHIMA 
MANZIL, NEAR 

POLICE STATION 
IRITTY, PAYAM, 
IRITTY, 670703, 

PERAVOOR

  

124 28/01/2026 NAJMA M K RAMSHAD V K 
(HSBN)

VELIKKOTH HOUSE, 
CHAKKAD, 
CHAKKAD, 

VILAKKODE, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

125 28/01/2026 SANJAY VIJAYAN VIJAYAN (FTHR) MANTHOTTAM, 
MANATHANA, 
MANATHANA, 
MANATHANA, 
670674, IRITTY

  

126 28/01/2026 JISMI THANKACHAN THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

KUDAKASSERIL, 
RANDAMKADAVU, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
RANDAMKADAVU, 

670706, IRITTY

  

127 28/01/2026 SHARUN SHAJU SHAJU (FTHR) BLOCK 7/2, PLOT 228, 
ARALAM, ARALAM 

FARM, 670673, IRITTY

  

128 28/01/2026 Anagha C N NARAYANAN C G 
(FTHR)

Chatta House, 
Mukkatty, Payam, Iritty, 

670703, Iritty

  

129 28/01/2026 Sujina Sabu Sebastian (HSBN) Olickal, 
Valiyaparambinkari, 

Karikkottakari, 
Koomanthode, 670704, 

iritty

  

130 28/01/2026 Ramakrishnan K R Raghavan (FTHR) KP 9/5/  Kamattath, 
Ambalakkunnu, 

Kottiyoor, Kottiyoor, 
670651, Iritty

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

131 28/01/2026 Bindu V P Bineesh M B (HSBN) KP 4/54 Muthalungal, 
panniamala, Kottiyoor, 
Kottiyoor, 670651, Iritty

  

132 28/01/2026 Sneha CK Babu CK (FTHR) Chirakkalkunnath, 
Moosanpeedika, 

Vilamana, Kiliyanthara, 
670706, Iritty

  

133 28/01/2026 SHAMSHEER P K SAKKEENA P K 
(MTHR)

21/254 N P HOUSE, 
NARAYAMBARA, 
ULIYIL, ULIYIL, 
670702, IRITTY

  

134 28/01/2026 ABHIJITH K RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

KURUMBALI HOUSE, 
PAYAM, PAYAM, 
PAYAM, 670704, 

IRITTY

  

135 28/01/2026 NAVYA JOSEPH JOSEPH M T (FTHR) MUKALAYIL, 
CHUNGAKKUNNU, 

KELAKAM, 
CHUNGAKKUNNU, 

670651, IRITTY

  

136 28/01/2026 JAYESH JOSE Jose K K (FTHR) Kavanamalil house, 
Thondiyil, Thondiyil, 
Thondiyil, 670673, 

Peravoor

  

137 28/01/2026 SUNDAR K KARUPPUSAMY 
(FTHR)

KOLLARATH, 
KARIKKOTTAKARI, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
KOOMANTHODE, 

670704, IRITTY

  

138 28/01/2026 MARTINIAN AUGUSTHY (FTHR) VIMALAGIRI 
ASHRAM, 

PATTARAM, IRITTY, 
IRITTY, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

139 28/01/2026 Nivyajith Kk Abhinand (HSBN) Kootteri House, 
Peravoor, Manathana, 

Melmuringodi, 670673, 
Iritty

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

140 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIL A 
P 

JAMEELA (MTHR) CHALA 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

KEEZHUR, 
KEEZHUR, 

KEEZHUR  P O, 
670703, IRITTY

  

141 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NADIYA U K 

NAJAPH T P (FTHR) KANDOTH HOUSE, 
NALLUR, 

KAKKAYANGAD, 
KAKKAYANGAD, 

670673, IRITTY

  

142 28/01/2026 GODWIN JOBY JOBY M A (FTHR) MALLIYIL, 
POYYAMALA, 

KELAKAM, 
CHETTIAMPARAMBA, 

670674, IRITTY

  

143 28/01/2026 Siby George George (FTHR) Puthanpeedikayil, 
Karikkottakary, 
Karikkottakary, 

Koomanthode, 670704, 
Iritty

  

144 28/01/2026 ASHIK K HASHIM 
MANGALODAN 

(FTHR)

3/290 
KARIPPAKANDI 

HOUSE, PERAVOOR, 
MANATHANA, 

PERAVOOR, 670673, 
IRITTY

  

145 28/01/2026 ADITHYAPRASAD PRASAD (FTHR) KANDAMKULATH, 
KARIYAMKAAP, 

KELAKAM, 
ADAKKATHODE, 

670674, IRITTY

  

146 28/01/2026 AKSHAY R T RAJASREE R T 
(MTHR)

375, kakkayangad, 
muzhakkunnu, 

Kakkayangad, 670673, 
iritty

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

147 28/01/2026 SATHI C PADMANABHAN 
THUNNAN (HSBN)

5/145A, THUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

KEEZHURKUNNU, 
KEEZHUR P O, 

670703, KEEZHUR

  

148 28/01/2026 SNEHA WILSON WILSON P K (FTHR) PANNIKKOTTIL, 
CHEDIKKULAM, 

ARALAM, ARALAM P 
O, 670704, IRITTY

  

149 28/01/2026 JOLLY JOSE JOSE (FTHR) THATTAMPARABIL, 
CHARAL, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
CHARAL, 670706, 

IRITTY

  

150 28/01/2026 SREE NANDA RANJITH C (FTHR) CHEENIKKATTU, 
MOOSANPEEDIKA, 

VILAMANA, 
KILIYANTHARA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

151 28/01/2026 JUMANA P SHAMEEJ C (HSBN) VANIYAKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

MURUNGODI, 
MANATHANA, 
PERUMPUNNA, 
670673, IRITTY

  

152 28/01/2026 ALEENA DOMINIC DOMINIC P S (FTHR) KP 12/65 , 
PADINJAREPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
VENGALODY, 
KOTTIYOOR, 

CHUNGAKKUNNU P 
O, 670651, IRITTY

  

153 28/01/2026 ANTONY P A ABRHAM (FTHR) PERIKALAKKATTU, 
MUNDAYAMPARAMBA, 
KARIKKOTTAKARI, 

MUNDAYAMPARAMBA, 
670704, IRITTY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

154 28/01/2026 SIJU THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) THAMARASSERIL, 
VEMBUZHA, 

MUNDAYAMPARAMBU, 
MUNDAYAMPARAMBU, 

670704, IRITTY

  

155 28/01/2026 JEBY JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) MOOLECHALIL, 
KALLADI, 

THONDIYIL, 
THONDIYIL, 670673, 

IRITTY

  

156 28/01/2026 SREEHARY SHYJU SHYJU C K (FTHR) CHENTHURUTHIY, 
MANIMARUTHUMCHAL, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
ANGADIKADAVU, 

670706, IRITTY

  

157 28/01/2026 AJITH JIJI JIJI MATHEW (FTHR) KOORKKAKALAYIL, 
COMPANYNIRATHU, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
MUNDAYAMPARAMBA, 

670704, IRITTY

  

158 28/01/2026 ANN THERESA 
THOMAS

THOMAS (FTHR) ARACKAL, 
ADAKKATHODE, 

KELAKAM, 
ADAKKATHODE, 

670674, IRITTY

  

159 28/01/2026 AJEENA DOMINIC DOMINIC (FTHR) KP 12/65, PADINJARE 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VENGALODY, 
KOTTIYOOR, 

CHUNGAKKUNNU P 
O, 670651, IRITTY

  

160 28/01/2026 Sayana Thottathan Sahadevan T (FTHR) Puthiyaveettil, 
Moosanpeedika, 

Vilamana, Kiliyanthara, 
670706, Iritty

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

161 28/01/2026 ARSHIDA B A MUHAMMED FAISAL 
P (HSBN)

KUNIKKARIYAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLITHODE, 
VILAMANA, 

KILIYANTHARA P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  

162 28/01/2026 BIJU A J JOSEPH (FTHR) AERATH HOUSE, 
PANNIYAMALA, 

KOTTIYOOR, 
KOTTIYOOR, 670651, 

PERAVOOR

  

163 28/01/2026 RENNY THOTTATHIL 
JOSEPH

JOSEPH (FTHR) THOTTATHIL, 
MADAPPURACHAL, 

MANATHANA, 
MANATHANA, 

670674, PERAVOOR

  

164 28/01/2026 ABDUL RASSAK V KUNHIBAPPU K 
(FTHR)

34/28-A 
KAVINMOOLA 

HOUSE, 
VELIYAMBRA, 

CHAVASSERY, P R 
NAGAR, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

165 28/01/2026 ASISH K ASHOKAN M (FTHR) 12/137 ASWIN NIVAS, 
PUNIYANAM, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
MUZHAKKUNNU P 

O, 670673, IRITTY

  

166 28/01/2026 greeshma jose jose (FTHR) kaduthazhe, 
malayampadi, kelakam, 
malayampadi, 670674, 

iritty

  

167 28/01/2026 AKSHAY JIJI JIJI MATHEW (FTHR) KOORKKAKALAYIL, 
COMPANYNIRATHU, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
MUNDAYAMPARAMBA, 

670704, IRITTY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

168 28/01/2026 Aneesh E K Kunhiraman (FTHR) Ajisha Nivas, Parengad, 
Punnad, Keezhur, 

Punnad, 670703, Iritty

  

169 28/01/2026 RIYA JAZMIN P M RAFEEQUE M (FTHR) RAHEETHAS, 
CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

170 28/01/2026 Anusree M Babu M (FTHR) Marady, Thudiyad, 
Kanichar, Poolakutty, 

670650, Irritty

  

171 28/01/2026 JIBIN KURIAKOSE KURIAKOSE P K 
(FTHR)

POTHIYITTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLITHODE, 
VILAMANA, 

KILIYANTHARA P O, 
670706, iritty

  

172 28/01/2026 THOMAS T A ANTONY (FTHR) THAMARASSERIL, 
VEMBUZHA, 

MUNDAYAMPARAMBA, 
MUNDAYAMPARAMBA, 

670704, IRITTY

  

173 28/01/2026 ALAN VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) PAYYAMPALLIL, 
VALLITHODE, 
VILAMANA, 

KILIYANTHARA, 
670706, IRITTY

  

174 28/01/2026 Abinav V V Rajesh Chandran 
(FTHR)

Uchambally, 
Thavullakari, Vilamana, 
Kiliyanthara, 670706, 

Iritty

  

175 28/01/2026 NIVED RAJESH RAJESH K V (FTHR) KANNAMPALLIL, 
MANIMARUTHUMCHAL, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
ANGADIKADAVU, 

670706, IRITTY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

176 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJAD 
C

N K SAYED (FTHR) DILIGHAR, 19TH 
MILE, CHAVASSERY, 

CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

177 28/01/2026 THAMSEERA P P NIYAS K (HSBN) PUTHIUYAPURAYIL, 
ULIKKAL, ULIKKAL, 
ULIKKAL P O, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

178 28/01/2026 JOYEL SAJI SAJI T C (FTHR) 498,THURUTHEL, 
KARIKKOTTAKARY, 
KOOMANTHODE P O, 

KOOMANTHODE, 
670704, 

AYYANKUNNU

  

179 28/01/2026 AHSANA M ABDUL SALAM M 
(FTHR)

MANCHERY, 
THOTTIPALAM, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

180 28/01/2026 Ajil Jineesh Shelmy A E (MTHR) Kokkappillil, 
Manhalampuram, 

Kelakam, Kelakam, 
670674, Iritty

  

181 28/01/2026 ASWATHI PREMAN P PREMAN (FTHR) 59, KAITHERI, 
ARALAM, 

KEEZHPALLY, 
670704, IRITTY

  

182 28/01/2026 SIMON EALIYAMMA (WIFE) CHAMBAKARA 
HOUSE, 

CHETTIAMPARAMBA, 
KELAKAM, 

CHETTIAMPARAMBA, 
670674, PERAVOOR

  

183 28/01/2026 MOLLY THOMAS T A (HSBN) THAMARASSERIL, 
VEMBUZHA, 

MUNDAYAMPARAMBA, 
MUNDAYAMPARAMBA, 

670704, IRITTY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

184 28/01/2026 FASNA P P ARSHAD (FTHR) PUTHIYAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, VILAKKODE, 

KAKKAYANGAD, 
KAKKAYANGAD, 

670673, IRITTY

  

185 28/01/2026 JOLLY MATHEW A J MATHEW (FTHR) EDATHAZHE, 
AYOTHUMCHAL, 

MANATHANA, 
MANATHANA, 
670674, IRITTY

  

186 28/01/2026 ROJI V P SHIBI K V (HSBN) KARIMAKKIYIL, 
PERATTA, 

VILAMANA, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

187 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHEZIN 
K P 

ABDUL AZEEZ N P 
(FTHR)

NASHFA MANZIL, 
ULIYIL, 

CHAVASSERI, 
ULIYIL P O, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

188 28/01/2026 Shilpa Sebastian MELBIN JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

Pandiyappalliyil House, 
Kacherikkadavu, 

Ayyankunnu, 
Kacherikkadavu, 

670706, Iritty

  

189 28/01/2026 Nandana P S Sunilkumar (FTHR) Puthussery House, 
Thavullakari, Vilamana, 
Kiliyanthara, 670706, 

Iritty

  

190 28/01/2026 SAKEENA T P ASHRAF NK (HSBN) TP HOUSE, 
NALLOOR, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
KAKKAYANGAD, 

670673, IRITTY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

191 28/01/2026 DALIYA T C MARIYAMMA 
CHACKO (MTHR)

NELLIKUNNEL, 
KANICHAR, 
KANICHAR, 

KANICHAR, 670674, 
IRITTY

  

192 28/01/2026 NANDU JAYADEV JAYACHANDRAN N 
B (FTHR)

NAMBIARKANDY 
HOUSE, A K G 

NAGAR,, PAYAM, 
PAYAM P O, 670704, 

IRITTY

  

193 28/01/2026 AJINAS M PATHUMMA (MTHR) EARADATH HOUSE, 
CHAKKAD, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
VILAKKODE, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

194 28/01/2026 RAJI P R P K RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

VELLANIKKUNNEL, 
CHETTIAMPARAMBA, 

KELAKAM, 
CHETTIAMPARAMBA, 

670674, IRITTY

  

195 28/01/2026 JASEELA P MUHAMMAD RAFI P 
V (HSBN)

148 KOORIKKATTIL, 
MELMURINGODI, 

PERAVOOR, 
MELMURINGODI, 

670673, IRITTY

  

196 28/01/2026 AJITH KUMAR K MEENAKSHI (WIFE) KARAKKAD HOUSE, 
VALLITHODE, 
VILAMANA, 

KILIYANTHARA P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  

197 28/01/2026 CHRISTEENA K S BAIJU A J (FTHR) KUNNUM PURATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUSSERY, 
PAYAM, IRITTY  P O, 

670703, IRITTY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

198 28/01/2026 anuvind babu c sindhu (MTHR) chambadan, 
nedumpuramchal, 

kanichar, poolakutty, 
670650, iritty

  

199 28/01/2026 ANUSHA ANIL ANIL P (FTHR) PUNNAKKAL, 
ARALAM, ARALAM, 

ARALAM, 670704, 
IRITTY

  

200 28/01/2026 ANJALY BIJOY BIJOY JOHN (FTHR) 12/294 B 
NELLIKKUNNEL, 

KAMBANINIRATH, 
AYYANKUNNU, 

MUNDAYAMPARAMBA 
P O, 670704, IRITTY

  

201 28/01/2026 JOHN MARIA VIYANI TOMY (FTHR) MANNUR, 
ANGADIKADAVU, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
ANGADIKADAVU, 

670706, IRITTY

  

202 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
RAFNA 

KHALID 
KARAKKARANDI 

(FTHR)

DARUL AMAN, 
19THMILE, 

CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

203 28/01/2026 ANMARIYA George (FTHR) Vanniyakizhakel House, 
Kacherikkadavu, 

Ayyankunnu, 
Kacherikkadavu, 

670706, Iritty

  

204 28/01/2026 NIYAS K UMMER (FTHR) KUNHIKANDY, 
VALLITHODE, 
VILAMANA, 

KILIYANTHARA P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  

205 28/01/2026 NAZIL MUNEER V K MUNEER V K (FTHR) MARHABA, 
MANAKKAYI, 

PAZHASSI, KAYANI, 
670702, PERAVOOR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

206 28/01/2026 SHIBI K V ROJI V P (WIFE) KARIMAKKIYIL, 
PERATTA, 

VILAMANA, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

207 28/01/2026 Jnhan S Anand Sadanandan (FTHR) Navaneetham, 
Parengad,, Punnad, 
keezhur, Punnad, 

670703, Iritty

  

208 28/01/2026 RIJAS K Rafeek M (FTHR) Kunnummal Veedu, 
Muringodi, Peravoor, 
Perumpunna, 670673, 

Peravoor

  

209 28/01/2026 SUBHASH K V KUNHIRAMAN 
(FTHR)

05/23 B SOPANAM, 
PALA, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
KAKKAYANGAD P O, 

670673, IRITTY

  

210 28/01/2026 RAICHAL ANTONY (HSBN) PERIKKALAKKATTU, 
MUNDAYAMPARAMBA, 
KARIKKOTTAKARI, 

MUNDAYAMPARAMBA, 
670704, IRITTY

  

211 28/01/2026 JESNA N Y SATHAR T K (HSBN) NJONDAMAMMURIYIL, 
ADAKKATHODE, 

KELAKAM, 
ADAKKATHODE P O, 

670674, IRITTY

  

212 28/01/2026 AJAY N B BIJOY JOHN (FTHR) 12/294 B 
NELLIKKUNNEL, 

KAMBANINIRATH, 
AYYANKUNNU, 

MUNDAYAMPARAMBA 
P O, 670704, IRITTY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

213 28/01/2026 Juraij p Thashreef A (FTHR) DARUL AMANA, 
KALAROAD, 

CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

214 28/01/2026 JESSY C M SHIJO MATHEW 
(FTHR)

VATTUKALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHATHIROOR, 
ARALAM VILLAGE, 
KEEZHPALLY P O, 

670704, IRITTY

  

215 28/01/2026 SOORAJ RAGHAVAN Mahesh (OTHR) ODAPPUZHA, 
Odappuzha, Kanichar, 

Kolakkad, 670673, Iritty

  

216 28/01/2026 ROSE MARIA JOSE JOSEKUTTY JACOB 
(FTHR)

KOLLIRIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MANATHANA, 
MANATHANA, 
MANATHANA, 

670674, PERAVOOR

  

217 28/01/2026 RAMSEENA P P MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

PUTTANPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, VILAKKODE, 

VILAKKODE, 
VILAKKODE, 670706, 

PERAVOOR

  

218 28/01/2026 ANAMIKA K B BINU K B (FTHR) KUZHIKANDATHIL, 
PERINKARI, 
VILAMANA, 

PERINKARI  P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  

219 28/01/2026 ALBIN VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) PAYYAMPALLIL, 
VALLITHODE, 
VILAMANA, 

KILIYANTHARA, 
670706, IRITTY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

220 28/01/2026 ASHMILA K H JASHIR K (HSBN) Kunnummel Veedu, 
Muringodi, Peravoor, 
Perumpunna, 670673, 

Peravoor

  

221 28/01/2026 NOBLE THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) KUDAKKACHIRA, 
PAYAM, ARALAM, 

PAYAM, 670704, 
IRITTY

  

222 28/01/2026 RASEENA SIDDEEK P (HSBN) NARIYALAPPOYIL, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 

670673, IRITTY

  

223 28/01/2026 MINI BIJOY (HSBN) 12/294 B 
NELLIKKUNNEL, 

KAMBANINIRATH, 
AYYANKUNNU, 

MUNDAYAMPARAMBA 
P O, 670704, IRITTY

  

224 28/01/2026 REENA P K LIJU JOSEPH (HSBN) THUNDIYIL, 
VEERPAD, ARALAM, 

VEERPAD, 670704, 
IRITTY

  

225 28/01/2026 Shivananda Rameshan Rameshan (FTHR) Alackal House,, Punnad, 
Keezhur, Punnad, 

670703, Iritty

  

226 28/01/2026 K R NASEERA MEHABOOB P (HSBN) NIDA MANZIL, 
MURINGODI, 

MANATHANA, 
MELMURINGODI, 

670673, IRITTY

  

227 28/01/2026 KHALID 
KARKKRANDI

MANALIKANDY 
KADAR (WIFE)

DARUL AMAN, 19TH 
MILE, CHAVASSERY, 

CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

228 28/01/2026 JOSHUA sijo SIJO JOSEPH (FTHR) EDATHAZHE, 
AZHOTHUMCHAL, 

MANATHANA, 
MANATHANA, 
670674, IRITTY

  

229 28/01/2026 DIPIN EDAVANA DINESAN (FTHR) EDAVANA, 
ODAKKAL, 

ARALAM, ARALAM, 
670704, IRITTY

  

230 28/01/2026 RAZAQ KELOTH 
KULANGARAKKANDY

NABEESU K K 
(MTHR)

THYKKANDY 
HOUSE, VILAKKODE, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
VILAKKODE, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

231 28/01/2026 Sayooj P S Suku P K (FTHR) Puthiyaveettil, 
Nananipoyil, Kelakam, 
Kelakam, 670674, Iritty

  

232 28/01/2026 RANIYA K RIYAS K (FTHR) K M HOUSE, ULIYIL, 
CHAVASSERY, 
ULIYIL, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

233 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DHAAIN N 

ABDUL MAJEED P 
(FTHR)

NASEEMA MANZIL, 
AYYAPPANKAVU, 
AYYAPPANKAVU, 

VILAKKODE, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

234 28/01/2026 Arjun P Surendran (FTHR) Aiswarya Nivas, 
Parayangad, Keezhur, 
Punnad, 670703, Iritty

  

235 28/01/2026 ROMET N S SUNILMON 
MATHEW (FTHR)

NADUVILPURAYIDATHIL, 
PERINKARY, 
VILAMANA, 

PERINKARY P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

236 28/01/2026 JOVANA JIJO JIJO JACOB (FTHR) CHAKKACHERIL, 
EDATHOTTY, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
KAKKAYANGAD, 

670673, IRITTY

  

237 28/01/2026 Juby Joseph Jayan Kanjiramalayil 
John (HSBN)

4/40 Kanjiramalayil, 
Vaniyappara, 

Ayyankunnu, Charal P 
O, 670706, Iritty

  

238 28/01/2026 SHARON SAJI SAJI ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

EDAYATTUPALLIL, 
MANIMARUTHUMCHAL, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
ANGADIKADAVU, 

670706, IRITTY

  

239 28/01/2026 PRINCY SHAJI SHAJI N J (FTHR) NELLISSERIL, 
NIRANGANPARA, 
NIRANGANPARA, 
ANGADIKADAVU, 

670706, IRITTY

  

240 28/01/2026 TESSONA FRANCIS FRANCIS (FTHR) NADUVILPURAYIDATHIL 
HOUSE, PERINKERI, 

VILAMANA, 
PERINKERI P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  

241 28/01/2026 MUHASINA V M SIRAJ K (HSBN) BAITH AL 
MAAMOOR, 

VELIYAMBRA, 
CHAVASSERY, 
PAZHASSIRAJA 
NAGAR, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

242 28/01/2026 JOTHISH JOHNY JOHN K M (FTHR) 16/419 
KANAYAMKUNNEL, 

CHARAL, 
AYYANKUNNU, 
CHARAL, 670706, 

IRITTY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

243 28/01/2026 Ashmitha Raj K P Saiju Raj K P R (FTHR) Athira Achoos, Punnad, 
Keezhur, Punnad, 

670703, Iritty

  

244 28/01/2026 FARHAN C K NADUKKANDY 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL 

(FTHR)

21/79 ZIYA 
FATHIMAS, 

NARAYANPARA, 
CHAVASSERY, 

ULIYIL P O, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

245 28/01/2026 Sajitha Sudheer Sudheer (HSBN) Chaithanyam, 
Puthussery, Vilamana, 

Iritty, 670703, Iritty

  

246 28/01/2026 KISHAN K DENNY DENNY K THOMAS 
(FTHR)

Kannamkuzhiyil, 
Karikkottakkari, 
Karikkottakkari, 

Koomanthode, 670704, 
Iritty

  

247 28/01/2026 SHERIN PAUL BIJU GEORGE (HSBN) THADATHIL, 
KARAPARAMAB, 

ARALAM, PAYAM, 
670704, IRITTY

  

248 28/01/2026 Muhammed Najad 
Muneer A K 

Muneer P (FTHR) Rajeena Manzil, 
Muringodim, Peravoor, 
Perumpunna, 670673, 

Peravoor

  

249 28/01/2026 Aditya Nambiar Pramod Vannada 
Poolery (FTHR)

Pushpanivas, 
Manhalampuram, 

Kelakam, Kelakam, 
670674, Iritty

  

250 28/01/2026 Gokul Ram Suresh Kumar P P 
(FTHR)

Sreerudhram,, Punnad, 
Keezhur, Punnad, 

670703, iritty

  

251 28/01/2026 AVANI K NANDANAN P (FTHR) Puthiya Purayil, 
Perundrachal, 

Chavassery, Uliyil, 
670702, Iritty

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

252 28/01/2026 Rajesh P M Krishnan Nambiar K C 
(FTHR)

Mavila, Chedikkulam, 
Aralam, Aralam P O, 

670704, Iritty

  

253 28/01/2026 ANISH P A ANTONY (FTHR) Palakkunnel House, 
Kunithala, Peravoor, 

Peravoor, 670673, Iritty

  

254 28/01/2026 ASHRAYA RAJAN K K  (FTHR) CHEENGAYIL, 
ARALAM, ARALAM, 

ARALAM, 670704, 
IRITTY

  

255 28/01/2026 RASAL P M MOIDEEN P (FTHR) PAMBALATH, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

KEEZHPALLY, 
KEEZHPALLY P O, 

670704, IRITTY

  

256 28/01/2026 Anjusha M S Ratheesh K A (HSBN) Kunnummel, Kanichar, 
Kanichar, Kanichar, 

670674, Iritty

  

257 28/01/2026 SHELLY JOSEPH SHAJU N U (FTHR) Naduvathaniyil House, 
Perumpunna, 
Manathana, 

Perumpunna, 670673, 
Iritty

  

258 28/01/2026 Pramod Vannada 
Poolery

Shailashree Nambiar 
(WIFE)

Pushpanivas, 
Manhalampuram, 

Kelakam, Kelakam, 
670674, Iritty

  

259 28/01/2026 RICHALD PHILIP PHILIP KURIAN 
(FTHR)

THURUTHIYIL, 
ANGADIKADAVU, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
ANGADIKADAVU, 

670706, IRITTY

  

260 28/01/2026 Anagha k Prayag k (HSBN) Kalyadan payam east po 
payam, iritty, payam, 
payam east, 670704, 

iritty

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

261 28/01/2026 Reshma Rahul V R (HSBN) Vettukallel, Chanappara, 
Kanichar, Manathana, 

670674, Iritty

  

262 28/01/2026 LATHIKA SAJU SRINIVASAN 
VELAYUDHAN 

MANAPARAMBIL 
(FTHR)

7/100-C 
MANANGATH 

HOUSE, THENGOLA, 
KOLIKKADAVU, 

PAYAM, 
MUNDAYAMPARAMBA 

P O, 670704, IRITTY

  

263 28/01/2026 NIRMALA SHEELA 
FERNANDEZ 

CHACKOCHAN M U 
(HSBN)

MANIKKUNNEL 
HOUSE, KELAKAM, 

KELAKAM, 
KELAKAM, 670674, 

PERAVOOR

  

264 28/01/2026 PUNNYA V Mohanan V (FTHR) AYANANIVAS, 
KIZHAKKEVAYAL,NEYYALAM, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 

673673, Iritty

  

265 28/01/2026 PRABHEESH K P VELAYUDHAN K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

OOVAPPALLY, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 

VILAKKODE, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

266 28/01/2026 RAMYA ALINKAL RAJEESH (HSBN) CHAMUNDIYIL, 
URUPPUMKUNDU, 

ARALAM, VEERPAD 
P O, 670704, IRITTY

  

267 28/01/2026 AMILY SAJI SAJI JOSEPH (FTHR) NELLIKUNNEL, 
ANGADIKADAVU, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
ANGADIKADAVU, 

670706, IRITTY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

268 28/01/2026 ANN MARIA K S SUNNY (FTHR) KIZHAKEPURAYIL, 
VALAYAMCHAL, 

KELAKAM, 
KANICHAR, 670674, 

IRITTY

  

269 28/01/2026 Christto Jojo Jojo C D (FTHR) Chitteth, 
Karikkottakkari, 
Karikkottakkari, 

Koomanthode, 670704, 
Iritty

  

270 28/01/2026 Gokul Krishna M VINOJ (FTHR) GOKULAM, 
GUNNIKA, 

Muzhakkunnu, 
Muzhakkunnu, 670673, 

Iritty

  

271 28/01/2026 ABHILASH SCARIA SCARIA (FTHR) PAYYANIMANDABATHIL, 
NEDUMPURAMCHAL, 

KANICHAR, 
POOLAKUTTY, 

670650, PERAVOOR

  

272 28/01/2026 K J ABDUL SYED UMMUKULUSU M H 
(MTHR)

KARAYIL, PERATTA, 
VILAMANA, 

KOOTTUPUZHA, 
670706, IRITTY

  

273 28/01/2026 VANNATHAN 
VEETTIL RAFEEQUE 

MOIDU (FTHR) SAJITHA MANZIL, 
CHAKKAD, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
VILAKKODE, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

274 28/01/2026 Abhishek K M Manoj Kunnel (FTHR) Kunnel, Ayothumchal, 
Kanichar, Manathana, 

670674, Iritty

  

275 28/01/2026 JUSTIN JOY JOY THOMAS (FTHR) VILANGUPARA, 
VELLARIVAYAL, 

ARALAM, PAYAM P 
O, 670704, IRITTY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

276 28/01/2026 RIDA FATHIMA K HASHEER 
KUTTYALIPURATH 

K P (FTHR)

RIVERVIEW, 
AYYAPPANKAVU, 
AYYAPPANKAVU, 

VILAKKODE, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

277 28/01/2026 EALIYAMMA SIMON (HSBN) CHAMBAKARA 
HOUSE, 

CHETTIAMPARAMBA, 
KELAKAM, 

CHETTIAMPARAMBA, 
670674, PERAVOOR

  

278 28/01/2026 TOM CHRIST 
GEORGE 

ANNIE JOSEPH 
(MTHR)

EDATHAZHE, 
VANIYAPPARA, 
AYYANKUNNU, 
CHARAL, 670706, 

IRITTY

  

279 28/01/2026 ANN MARIYA 
SCARIA 

BIJU GEORGE (FTHR) MUNTHIRINGATTIL, 
EDOOR, ARALAM, 

PAYAM P O, 670704, 
IRITTY

  

280 28/01/2026 SABIR N MUHAMMAD (FTHR) SAKHEENA MANZIL, 
ULIYIL, 

CHAVASSERY, 
ULIYIL P O, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

281 28/01/2026 ANJALI SHAJI SHAJI JOSEPH (FTHR) VENGATHANAM, 
NEDUMUNDA, 

ARALAM, PAYAM, 
670704, IRITTY

  

282 28/01/2026 BIJU GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) THADATHIL, 
KARAPARAMBA, 
EDOOR, PAYAM, 

670704, IRITTY

  

283 28/01/2026 ARYA C Jayan C (FTHR) CHODON VEEDU, 
Gramam, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
Muzhakkunnu, 670673, 

Iritty

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

284 28/01/2026 shaguna KS Prasad M (HSBN) Anandoth payam east po 
payam, iritty, payam, 
payam east, 670704, 

iritty

  

285 28/01/2026 Athul Binu Binu (FTHR) Padiyanickal, 
Ambayathode, 

Kottiyoor, 
Ambayathode, 670651, 

Iritty

  

286 28/01/2026 KUNHAMMED P V MAMMI (FTHR) KANNOTH HOUSE, 
AYYAPPANKAVU, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 

VILAKKODE, 670703, 
PERAVOOR

  

287 28/01/2026 Praseetha P Rameshan (HSBN) Rohineeyam, 
Muzhakkunnu, 
Muzhakkunnu, 

Muzhakkunnu, 670673, 
Iritty

  

288 28/01/2026 SREERAG K SREENUKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYATT HOUSE, 
VALAYANGAD, 
MANATHANA, 
MANATHANA, 
670674, IRITTY

  

289 28/01/2026 JUMAIL E K HAMEED C (FTHR) CHEMBILALI HOUSE, 
VILAKODE, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
VILAKODE, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

290 28/01/2026 SREELAL P V Bhaskaran P V (FTHR) Padinhareveetil, 
Thondankuzhi, 
Muzhakkunnu, 

Vilakkode, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

291 28/01/2026 Rahul Raju Raju Mathew (FTHR) Kallarakunnel, 
Kanichar, Kanichar, 

Kanichar, 670674, Iritty

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

292 28/01/2026 Prathin Krishna P Rameshan (FTHR) Rohineeyam, 
Muzhakkunnu, 
Muzhakkunnu, 

Muzhakkunnu, 670673, 
Iritty

  

293 28/01/2026 RANEESH K M Sparanna (MTHR) KUNNUMMAL Veed, 
Gramam, 

Muzhakkunnu, 
Muzhakkunnu, 670673, 

Iritty

  

294 28/01/2026 ABHINAV K S SINOJ K C (FTHR) PLOT 290 BLOCK 7, 
Aralam Farm, Aralam, 
Aralam Farm, 670673, 

Iritty

  

295 28/01/2026 ARUN ABRAHAM ALICE K J (MTHR) MUYYAPPALLY, 
EDOOR, ARALAM, 

PAYAM, 670704, 
IRITTY

  

296 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHU SAFA 
K 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) KADEEJA MANZIL, 
OTTAMARAM, 

KAKKAYANGAD, 
KAKKAYANGAD, 

670673, IRITTY

  

297 28/01/2026 AMAAN ABDULLA P ABDULLA P (FTHR) DARULAMAN, 
VILAKODE, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
VILAKODE, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

298 28/01/2026 Angel Mathew Philomina TP (MTHR) Thekkanal House, 
Peravoor, Manathana, 

Melmuringodi, 670673, 
Iritty

  

299 28/01/2026 Shijila Shibu K Shibu K (FTHR) Kattakkayam, 
Moosaanpeedika, 

Vilamana, Kiliyanthara, 
670706, Iritty

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

300 28/01/2026 GOKUL RAJEEVAN RAJEEVAN (FTHR) KOYYALAKKANDY, 
BLOCK 12 PLOT 132, 
ARALAM, ARALAM 

FARM, 670673, IRITTY

  

301 28/01/2026 Siju Thomas Thomas (FTHR) Thamarasseril, 
Vembuzha, 

Karikkottakary, 
Mundayamparamba, 

670704, Iritty

  

302 28/01/2026 ARYA V P MOHANAN K (FTHR) PAREMMAL, 
VALLIYAD, 
KEEZHUR, 

KEEZHUR, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

303 28/01/2026 EBIN MATHEW MATHEW K C (FTHR) KANAYAMPLACKAL, 
EDOOR, ARALAM, 

PAYAM, 670704, 
IRITTY

  

304 28/01/2026 Christo BABUJI babuji BABY  (FTHR) pazhayampallil, 29 th 
mile, madathil, 

kiliyanthara, 670706, 
iritty

  

305 28/01/2026 AKHILRAj O PREMARAJAN (FTHR) Sreemani, N P Road, 
Keezhoor, Keezhoor P 

O, 670703, Iritty

  

306 28/01/2026 Jinil joshy (FTHR) Thattath house, athickal, 
Keezhpally, Keezhpally, 

670704, Iritty

  

307 28/01/2026 SHIBILA P S MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD N M (HSBN)

NELLISSERY HOUSE, 
ADAKKATHODE, 

KELAKAM, 
ADAKKATHODE P O, 

670674, PERAVOOR

  

308 28/01/2026 SIJINA M SIVANANDAN N 
(FTHR)

KORACHAN VEEDU, 
VATTAPPOYIL, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 

670673, IRITTY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM
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309 28/01/2026 JUNAID HAMEED C (FTHR) CHEMBILALI, 
VILAKODE, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
VILAKODE, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

310 28/01/2026 ANANYA V P MOHANAN K (FTHR) PAREMMAL, 
VALLIYAD, 
KEEZHUR, 

KEEZHUR, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

311 28/01/2026 SABIRA V M ABDUL KHADER P M 
(HSBN)

V M HOUSE, ULIYIL, 
CHAVASSERY, 

ULIYIL P O, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

312 28/01/2026 ALVIN K MUKUNDAN PV 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEEDU,VATTAKKAYAM, 
ULIYIL, 

CHAVASSERY, 
ULIYIL, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

313 28/01/2026 Jestin Mandapathil 
Joseph 

Joseph M T (FTHR) Mandapathil, Peratta, 
Iritty, Koottupuzha, 

670706, Iritty

  

314 28/01/2026 Yadukrishna K K Saju N K (FTHR) Indiralayam, Meethale 
Punnad, Punnad, 

Punnad, 670703, Iritty

  

315 28/01/2026 ALAKANANDA K P PRASANTHAN K N 
(FTHR)

KUMBATHI, 
EDAVELI, ARALAM, 

VEERPAD, 670704, 
IRITTY

  

316 28/01/2026 Sreenand A Asokan K V (FTHR) SREENILAYAM, 
EDAKKANAM, Iritty, 
KEEZHUR, 670703, 

Iritty

  

317 28/01/2026 GHANASHYAM T PRASANTH (FTHR) PULLAYIKKODI, 
VALLIYAD, 
KEEZHUR, 

KEEZHUR, 670703, 
IRITTY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

318 28/01/2026 SACHIN M SIVANANDAN N 
(FTHR)

KORACHAN VEEDU, 
VATTAPPOYIL, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 

670673, IRITTY

  

319 28/01/2026 Akhisha D K Prajil v k (HSBN) 30/88 prajil Nivas, 
Mannora, chavassery, 
chavassery, 670702, 

iritty

  

320 28/01/2026 Yadukrishna K Krishnan K (FTHR) Latha Nivas, Meethale 
Punnad, Punnad, 

Punnad, 670703, Iritty

  

321 28/01/2026 Aparna M S Shiji S G (FTHR) Shiji 
Bhavan,Madukkangal, 

Kelakam, Kelakam, 
Kelakam, 670674, Iritty

  

322 28/01/2026 SARANYA MK PRADEEP MK (FTHR) MELEKANDY, 
MADATHIL, IRITTY, 

IRITTY, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

323 28/01/2026 Albin Joseph Joseph P (FTHR) Pavizhathadam, 
Melmuringodi, 

peravoor, melmuringodi, 
670673, Iritty

  

324 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJID NAJEEB C H (FTHR) CHERUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

Kundery, KELAKAM, 
KANICHAR, 670674, 

IRITTY

  

325 28/01/2026 Sreelakshmi K Anilkumar  P V (FTHR) 14/151A, Puthenveettil 
House, Perumpazhassi, 
Aralam, Aralam P O, 

670703, Iritty

  

326 28/01/2026 Drisya N P Dawn Antony (HSBN) Kunnel, Adakkathode, 
Kelakam, Adakkathode, 

670674, Iritty
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

327 28/01/2026 ADILA JASMIN K NIYAS (FTHR) Shareefa Manzil, 
Peravoor, Manathana, 

Peravoor, 670673, Iritty

  

328 28/01/2026 RAHUL RAGHAVAN Raghavan (FTHR) ODAPUZHA 
COLONY, Odappuzha, 

Kanichar, Kolakkad, 
670673, Iritty

  

329 28/01/2026 Beena Joseph Joseph P (HSBN) Pavizhathadam, 
Melmuringodi, 

peravoor, melmuringodi, 
670673, Iritty

  

330 28/01/2026 Ashitha Pv PURUSHOTHAMAN 
PV (FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEEDU 
HOUSE NALLOOR 
KAKKAYANGAD, 
Nalloor L P School, 

Muzhakkunnu, 
Kakkayangad, 670673, 

Iritty

  

331 28/01/2026 Apsara M S Shiji S G (FTHR) Shiji 
Bhavan,Madukkangal, 

Kelakam, Kelakam, 
Kelakam, 670674, Iritty

  

332 28/01/2026 Bhavana K M P Raghunathan 
(FTHR)

Anjaneya, Meethale 
Punnad, Punnad, 

Punnad, 670703, Iritty

  

333 28/01/2026 Gautam Vinay K Vinayakumar M P 
(FTHR)

Ramanilayam, Payam, 
Payam, Payam East P O, 

670704, iritty

  

334 28/01/2026 ANUSREE P J JOY T O (FTHR) PAYYAPPALLIL, 
VALAYAMKODE, 

ARALAM, 
VELIMANAM, 670704, 

IRITTY

  

335 28/01/2026 DEVANAND A SANTHOSH KUMAR 
K V  (FTHR)

AMARAVATHI, 
MUTHAPPANKARI, 

CHAVASSERY, 
ULIYIL, 670702, 

IRITTY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

336 28/01/2026 Arjun Balan Balan MN (FTHR) AP VII - 117 Mavelil, 
Enthumkari, 

Karikkottakari, 
Angadikadavu, 670706, 

lritty

  

337 28/01/2026 Sufaila Sherin M T Muhammed Aslam P A 
(HSBN)

Padikkal, Adakkathode, 
Kelakam, Adakkathode, 

670674, Iritty

  

338 28/01/2026 Nithin Joseph Leelamma (MTHR) Valiyaparambil, 
Kolakkad, Kanichar, 

Kolakkad, 670673, Iritty

  

339 28/01/2026 SITHARA S SHYLA (MTHR) ODAPPUZHA, 
Odappuzha, Kanichar, 

Kolakkad, 670673, Iritty

  

340 28/01/2026 PRANAV MANOJ MANOJ M K (FTHR) Mavullakandiyil, 
Peravoor, Manathana, 

Peravoor, 670673, Iritty

  

341 28/01/2026 Nishanth Jose Leelamma (MTHR) Valiyaparambil, 
Kolakkad, Kanichar, 

Kolakkad, 670673, Iritty

  

342 28/01/2026 ASWIN RAJ P V Bindu o (MTHR) 28/388A PUTHAN 
VEEDU, 

CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

343 28/01/2026 ARYASREE ASHOK ASHOKAN (FTHR) CHEENGAYIL 
MANNATH, 

VEERPAD, ARALAM, 
VEERPAD, 670704, 

IRITTY

  

344 28/01/2026 SHADIN V K MUJEEB (FTHR) Vaniyakkandi House, 
Bangkakkunnu, 

Manathana, Peravoor, 
670673, Iritty

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

345 28/01/2026 Navas Shahul Hameed (FTHR) Thommiyude Parambil, 
Adakkathode, Kelakam, 
Adakkathode, 670674, 

Iritty

  

346 28/01/2026 GOKUL Prakash prakashan kp (FTHR) puthussery, kunnoth, 
vilamana, kiliyanthara, 

670706, iritty

  

347 28/01/2026 Ajin Jose Jose (FTHR) Vadakara, Velloonni, 
Kelakam, Velloonni, 

670674, Iritty

  

348 28/01/2026 BRINDHAMRUTHA PP Sushama PP (MTHR) Amruthalayam, Nallur, 
NALLOOR L P 

SCHOOL, 
Muzhakunnu, 

Kakkayangad, 670673, 
Iritty

  

349 28/01/2026 VARIS P P MUNEER M (FTHR) Pilakoottathil House, 
Peravoor, Manathana, 

Peravoor, 670673, Iritty

  

350 28/01/2026 Ajmal K N Nazeer K N (FTHR) Thaikkandy, Edaveli, 
Aralam, Velimanam, 

670704, Iritty

  

351 28/01/2026 Edbin Varghesr Varghese (FTHR) Nadaparambil, 
Kolakkad, Kanichar, 

Kolakkad, 670673, Iritty

  

352 28/01/2026 ARYALAKSHMI P LATHEESH P (FTHR) 165, peravoor theru, 
Peravoor, peravoor, 

670673, peravoor

  

353 28/01/2026 Elizabath Varghese Varghese (FTHR) Nadaparambil, 
Kolakkad, Kanichar, 

Kolakkad, 670673, Iritty

  

354 28/01/2026 ABHIJITH M A Anilkumar M K (FTHR) Madathilparambil, 
Mundayamparamba, 

Ayyankunnu, 
Mundayamparamba P 

O, 670704, Iritty

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:12 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

355 28/01/2026 Alviya Mariya Charly Charly (FTHR) Chollampuzha, 
Kolakkad, Kanichar, 

Kolakkad, 670673, Iritty

  

356 28/01/2026 VIPANJIKA V R Raghavan V K (FTHR) Vellarambil, 
Mundayamparamba, 

Karikkottakkari, 
Mundayamparamba P 

O, 670704, Iritty

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


